
 

CEFA Vancouver Important Calendar Dates 

September 1, 2019 – August 31, 2020 

 
 
 
 

September 2019 to August 2020: 
 
Monday September 2 – Labour Day – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Tuesday September 3 – Beginning of Curriculum in your new classroom 
Friday October 11 – Thanksgiving Potluck 
Monday October 14 – Thanksgiving Day – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Tuesday October 29 – School Photo Day (All children to be in full uniform) 
Thursday October 31 – Halloween Costume Party (no masks or weapons please) 
Monday November 11- Remembrance Day- Statutory Holiday Closure 
Wednesday November 20 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No Classes 
Friday December 20 – Last Day of Classes before Winter Break 
Monday December 23 – Friday January 3 – Winter Break – School Closure 
Monday January 6 – School Re-Opens 
Thursday February 13 – Valentine’s Celebration  
Friday February 14 – Professional Day – No Classes  
Monday February 17 – Family Day – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Monday March 16 – Friday March 20 – Spring Break – School Closure 
Friday April 10 – Good Friday – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Tuesday April 14 – JK3 Graduation Photo Day (All children to be in full uniform) 
Thursday April 23 – Parent/Teacher Conferences – No Classes  
Friday May 8 – Mother’s Day Celebration  
Monday May 18 – Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Friday June 19 – Father’s Day Celebration 
Thursday June 25 - Last Day of Classes before Summer Program 
Friday June 26 – Professional Day – No Classes 
Monday June 29 – First Day of Summer Program 
Wednesday July 1 – Canada Day - Statutory Holiday Closure 
Monday August 3– Provincial Holiday – Statutory Holiday Closure 
Friday August 28– Last day of Summer Program 
Monday August 31 – Professional Day – No Classes 
Tuesday September 1 – Professional Day – No Classes 
September 2– 4– Summer Break – School Closure 
 

Total Closures:  
Stats:  Monday – 6 Tuesday – 0 Wednesday – 3 Thursday – 0 Friday – 1   Total: 10 
School: Monday – 1 Tuesday – 1 Wednesday – 1 Thursday – 1 Friday – 2  Total: 6 

Winter Break – 8 days, Spring Break – 5 days, Summer Break – 3 days  Total: 16 
 
 

CEFA Fun Day Themes 

September 30, 2019 Comfy Day March 31, 2020 Crazy Hair Day  

October 31, 2019 Halloween Costumes  April 30, 2020 Jeans Day  

November 29, 2019 Mismatch Day May 29, 2020 Crazy Hat Day 

December 20, 2019 Pajama Day June 30, 2020 Inside Out Day 

January 31, 2020 Backwards Day  July 31, 2020 Beach Day 

February 27, 2020 Pink Shirt Day  August 28, 2020 Rainbow Day 

Events Field Trips 

December 2019 Winter Show October 18 2019 Pumpkin patch 

June 2020 JK3 Graduation June 26  2020 Maple Wood Farm 

“Dates are Subject to change” 


